NAISED
100 m JOOKS
1. Veegra Baranova
2. Merilin Hallik
3. Marili Koster
4, Katrin Pruus
5. Natalja Vjugova
6. Katrin Pabbo
400 m JOOKS
1. Kerli Rajaste
va Natalja Vjugova
800 m JOOKS
1. Liina TSernov
2. Helena Laumets
100m TOKKEJOOKS
1. Anna Makarova
2. Katrin Pabbo
KORGUSHUPE
1. Anna lljustSenko
2. Helerin Vunk
3. Epp Jalakas
va Anette Ojastu
va Mari-Liis Aalmaa
TEIVASHUPE
1. Lembi Vaher
2. Sigrid Toom
va Tiina Tikk
va Ildze BortaSaenoka
KAUGUSHUPE
1. Helen Hunt
2. Liina Utsal
3. Anna Makarova
4, Merilin Hallik
5. Linda Pajo
6. Katrin Pabbo
KOLMIKHUPE
1. Veegra Baranova
2. Anna Makarova
va Sirkka-LiisaKivine
va Hemminki Otstavel
va Kerli Luik
KUULITOUGE

Anu Teesaar
2 Katrin Pabbo
3. Sigrid Tiikjarv
4, Kerli Rajaste
5. KrigaViips
va Britta Jaérats

va Grit Saseiko

KERGEJOUSTIK
11. juuni 2008. TU staadion, Tartu

tuul 1,5

tuul =1,7

Mainor
EMU
EMU
TU
TUASK
TU

SKA
TUASK

TUASK
TU

TU
TU

TU
TU
SKA
EKU

TLU
TLU

TU
TU
TU
EMU
TU
TU

Mainor
TU
TUASK

| Stuudium
TU

TU

SKA
Audentes
TUASK
TUASK

12,52
13,22
13,43
13,76
14,37
14,56

112,78
1.04,70

2.18,90
2.33,80

15,35
18,19

1,75
1,60
1,35
1,55
1,45

3,60
3,40
2,80
3,30

5,45/-1,8
5,42/+0,7
5,40/-0,3
5,26/-0,7
5,25/-0,9
4,45/+0,3

13,31/+0,5
11,88/+1,7
13,42/+1,6
10,89/+1,5
10,46/+1,7

15,32
10,79
10,15
9,95

8,64

12,50
11,92



ODAVISE

1 Sigrid Tiikjérv
2. Evein Aasamée
3. Kerli Rajaste

4, KrigaViips

KETTAHEIDE

Anu Teesaar
Kai Soonberg
Katrin Pabbo
Sigrid Tiikjérv
Kriga Viips
Evelin Aasamée

ok wNE

MEHED

100 m JOOK S

Henri Sool
Kermo Rannamée
Elmo Krumm
Sten Sults
Roman Kohtov
Martin Luhtmaa
Artjom Petuhov
Juri Tjurin
KalleKitsing
Norman Ploom
TonisTen

CoNo~WDNE

< <
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400 m JOOKS
Mikk Talpsepp
Roman Fosti
Ergo Leibak
Roman Kohtov
Allar Staskevits
Madis Loit
Kristo Ivask

va Ain Kuusku

Nook~wdpE

1500 m JOOKS
Roman Fosti
Ivar lvanov
Allan Manni
Jaan Janes
Indrek Reinsoo
Peeter Pihl
Jaagup Truusalu
Mikk Laur
Mattias Rennel
0. Ragnar Péhn

Boo~NooOk~wdNE

110 m TOKK EJOOK S
1. Kermo Rannaméae
2. Rolf Saarna

TU

SKA
SKA
Audentes

| Stuudium
TLU

TU

TU
Audentes
SKA

TTU
Mainor
TLU
TTU
TU
TTU
TU
TTU

Tartu Kalev

TTU

TU

TU

TU

TTU
TTU
EMU
TU ASK

TU
EMU
TU
EMU
TLU
EMU
TO
TTU
TO
TLK

Mainor
TU

37,29
33,92
29,49
23,84

47,98
35,16
31,20
30,21
29,98
28,68

Finaal / eeljooks
10,87/ 10.84
11,27/ 11,27
11,40/11,36
11,477/11,36
11,71/11,68
11,83/11,80
11,90/ 11,85
DNS /11,73
/11,86
/11,67
/11,95

50,22
50,60
50,63
52,00
52,37
53,22
54,60
DNF

4.08,54
4.10,31
4.11,86
4.14,16
4.16,47
4.26,87
4.27,16
4.38,37
4.43,39
4.46,54

15,64
15,65



KORGUSHUPE
1 Karl Lumi

2 Toomas Sarv

3. Tauri Roots

4. Krigjan Sim

5.  Gaspar Epro

6. Roalf Saarna

va Marko Aleksgev
va Romet Mihkds
va Indrek Kalvet

TEIVASHUPE

1. Aigar Kukk

2. Henry Hoolma
va MareksArents

KAUGUSHUPE
1. Karl Lumi

2. Juri Tjurin

3. Edgar Niglas
4.  Priit Pakko

5. Rolf Saarna
6. ErgoKukke
7. KalleKitsing
8.  Teet Kurrikoff
KOLMIKHUPE
1. Mihkd Saks
2.  StenVedak
3. Edgar Niglas
KUULITOUGE
1. KaupoVab

2. ToomasHalliste
ODAVISE

1. Ahti Peder

2. Aigar Kukk

3. Jaan Rakasdlg
va Sim Sinikalda
va Joel Koorep

KETTAHEIDE
Erki Kure

Priit Pakko
Kaupo Valb
Toomas Halliste
Preedik Lemba

. Rolf Saarna

va Meigo Tammsaar
va VekoKriisk

ocurwWNE
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Audentese SK
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LSPA

TTK
TTU
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TU
TU
TU
SKA
TLK

TTU
EMU
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TU
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TUASK
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EMU
TU
TU
TU
TU
TU

TU ASK

2,15
1,95
1,95
1,80
1,75
1,70
2,15
2,00
1,90

4,80
4,40
5,00

6,89/-0.6
6,66/-2,7
6,63/+1,3
6,44/-1,8
6,22/-0,5
5,41/-1,3
5,29/-1,4
5,18/-0,5

14,10/+0,5
13,60/+0,8
NM

14,97
11,52

64,63
62,69
49,34
58,50
46,46

48,06
42,28
42,09
37,23
36,03
31,14
47,68
41,27



